
APLICACIONES / APPLICATIONS 

2 7
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING

DIMENSIONES DE PRODUCTO Y EMPAQUE / 
PRODUCT AND PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

172 51.5 27.55 37.5

238 43.5 37.5 37.5

Modelo
Model

10

DIM. DE CAJA MASTER

A(mm)   B(mm)   C(mm)   D(mm)   E(mm)   F(mm) L(cm)    W(cm)   H(cm)
MASTER BOX. DIM

UNIDADES / CAJA MASTER
UNITS / MASTER BOX

0.053

CBM (MASTER)

25W

352

148

213

285

54

78

90

230

350

360

340

450

680

17

17

17 38.5 31 63.5 4 0.076200W
6 0.06160W

CARACTERÍSTICAS / CHARACTERISTICS 

Luminaria solar libre de cables y de fácil instalación. Con sensor de luz y bateria. Tiene control remoto para funciones de apagado y encendido, atenuación y 
temporizador.

Solar luminaire f ree of cables and easy to install. With light sensor and battery. It has remote control for on/off, dimming and timer functions.

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA / TECHNICAL INFORMATION 

Código
SKU

Flujo Luminoso
Flux
(lm)

Descripción
Description

TCC 
CCT
(K)

*

*

430

1000 6500

Batería
Battery

* 1610

PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING

solaris
FLOODLIGHT

PROFESSSIOROFESS

SOLAR / SOLAR

Potencia LEDs
LEDs Power

(W)

3

6

20

Potencia Panel
Panel Power

(W)

12

24

40

120°30.000 h
HORAS VIDA /

LIFESPAN

30.00000000 hh
HOR S VID

GARANTÍA /
WARRANTY
GARANTÍÍA /RANTÍA

2
AÑOS /
YEARS

IP65 IK05

DIM. DE LUMINARIA
LUMINAIRE. DIM

IRC

>700°C ~ 50°C

L

OPERACIÓN / 
OPERATION

hours. The remote control (included) allows a full range of functions: 

8

Tiempo de carga
Charging time
(horas / hours)

3

Tiempo de operación
Operation time
(noches / nights)

- * En referencia a incandescente por flujo luminoso
- * According to an incandescent by luminous flux�


